Town Clean Up Day

Town of New Haven

Town of Tiffany
Town of Sheridan

Connorsville Recycling Center
E1285 1256 Ave in Connorsville WI

Saturday, May 1, 2021
7:00 am till 1:00 pm

ALL ITEMS MUST BE PAID FOR AT THE TIME OF DROP OFF; CASH ONLY ACCEPTED.

BATTERIES
CARPET

COMPUTER & MONITOR
CONSOLE TV’S
DEHUMIDIFIERS

DISWASHERS

FRIDGES/FREEZERS
KITCHEN STOVES
MICROWAVES
MONITOR ONLY
WASHERS/DRYERS
WATER CONDITIONERS

N/A

$10.00 EACH
$30.00/SET
$30.00 EACH
$25.00 EACH
$10.00 EACH
$25.00 EACH
$10.00 EACH
$15.00 EACH
$20.00 EACH
$10.00 EACH
$10.00 EACH

PICKUP OR CAR TIRES WITHOUT RIMS
PICKUP OR CAR TIRES WITH RIMS
LARGE TRUCK TIRES WITHOUT RIMS
LARGE TRUCK TIRES WITH RIMS
TRACTOR TIRES WITHOUT RIMS

TRACTOR TIRES WITH RIMS

BICYCLE
COUCH
DOOR
HIDE-A-BED
GAS GRILL

KITCHEN TABLE
MATTRESS/BOX SPRING

PATIO DOOR

PROPANE TANKS
LAWN MOWER
STUFFED CHAIRS

TOILETS

S 3.00 EACH
S 5.00 EACH
$10.00 EACH
$15.00 EACH
$20.00 EACH
$30.00 EACH

$ 5.00 EACH
$20.00 EACH
$ 5.00 EACH
$25.00 EACH
$ 5.00 EACH
$ 5.00 EACH
$20.00 EACH
$10.00 EACH
S 5.00 EACH
$10.00 EACH
$15.00 EACH
S 5.00 EACH

WE WILL NOT ACCEPT household trash, construction debris, liquid paints, oil, sharps, medical waste,

or any other waste type deemed to be hazardous, or any waste that qualifies into a special waste

category.



