Town Clean Up Day

Town of New Haven Town of Tiffany Town of Sheridan

Connorsville Recycling Center E1285 1256th Ave in Connorsville WI

Saturday, May 1, 2021 7:00 am till 1:00 pm

ALL ITEMS MUST BE PAID FOR AT THE TIME OF DROP OFF; CASH ONLY ACCEPTED.

BATTERIES	N/A	BICYCLE	\$ 5.00 EACH
CARPET	\$10.00 EACH	COUCH	\$20.00 EACH
COMPUTER & MONITOR	\$30.00/SET	DOOR	\$ 5.00 EACH
CONSOLE TV'S	\$30.00 EACH	HIDE-A-BED	\$25.00 EACH
DEHUMIDIFIERS	\$25.00 EACH	GAS GRILL	\$ 5.00 EACH
DISWASHERS	\$10.00 EACH	KITCHEN TABLE	\$ 5.00 EACH
FRIDGES/FREEZERS	\$25.00 EACH	MATTRESS/BOX SPRING	\$20.00 EACH
KITCHEN STOVES	\$10.00 EACH	PATIO DOOR	\$10.00 EACH
MICROWAVES	\$15.00 EACH	PROPANE TANKS	\$ 5.00 EACH
MONITOR ONLY	\$20.00 EACH	LAWN MOWER	\$10.00 EACH
WASHERS/DRYERS	\$10.00 EACH	STUFFED CHAIRS	\$15.00 EACH
WATER CONDITIONERS	\$10.00 EACH	TOILETS	\$ 5.00 EACH

PICKUP OR CAR TIRES WITHOUT RIMS	\$ 3.00 EACH
PICKUP OR CAR TIRES WITH RIMS	\$ 5.00 EACH
LARGE TRUCK TIRES WITHOUT RIMS	\$10.00 EACH
LARGE TRUCK TIRES WITH RIMS	\$15.00 EACH
TRACTOR TIRES WITHOUT RIMS	\$20.00 EACH
TRACTOR TIRES WITH RIMS	\$30.00 EACH

<u>WE WILL NOT ACCEPT</u> household trash, construction debris, liquid paints, oil, sharps, medical waste, or any other waste type deemed to be hazardous, or any waste that qualifies into a special waste category.